UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UT232A                         Preliminary                          CMOS
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2009 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R502-272.b
ENHANCED RS-232 LINE
DRIVERS/RECEIVERS
  DESCRIPTION
The UTC UT232A is the enhanced versions RS-232 line

Lead-free:    UT232AL
Halogen-free: UT232AG
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Normal Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
UT232A-D16-T UT232AL-D16-T UT232AG-D16-T DIP-16 Tube
UT232A-S16-R UT232AL-S16-R UT232AG-S16-R SOP-16 Tape Reel
UT232A                         Preliminary                          CMOS
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R502-272.b
 PIN CONFIGURATION